
 
 
 

  

Tender Register  
 
 
 

 

Tender No. RFT 04-24/25 
File 

Number 
CM. TE.04-24/25 

Tender Title 
 

Bitumen Edge Repairs and Minor Seal Widening  
 

Brief description 
of goods or 

services required: 

The Shire is seeking a suitably qualified contractor to carry out high quality, 
cost-effective bitumen edge repairs and minor seal widening to multiple 
sections of Yardie Creek Road between SLK 28.6 and SLK 53.7.  
 
In addition to works on Yardie Creek Road, minor edge repair works and seal 
widening is also proposed for small sections of other lesser roads within the 
Shire of Exmouth.   

Particulars of the 
decision to invite 

Tenders / EOI 

Council Resolution Seeking EOI Budget Requirement 

07-0622 N/A $1,234,000 

Advertisement 
Details: 

West Australian Pilbara News 

13/07/2024 17/07/2024 

Shire Facebook Shire Website 

15/07/2024 13/07/2024 

Closing Date and 
Time of Tender 

2pm, Monday 29th July 2024  

Opening Date and 
Time 

2:11pm, Monday 29th July 2024  

Opened in the 
presence of 

Name and Position Signature 

Sophia Butler 
Procurement Officer  

 

Sian McDonald 
Information Management 

Officer  
 

Tenderers Details 

No. Company Name Address Contact Name 

1 TLCWA Pty Ltd  
45 McCombe Road 
Davenport WA 6231 

Joshua Trewin  



 
 
 

  

Tender Register  
 
 
 

 

Copy of Advertisement: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tender awarded by: 

Council resolution at the August 024 Ordinary Council 
Meeting  

 Res No: 04-0824 

Successful Tenderer(s): TLCWA Pty Ltd 

Amount of Successful 
Tender(s): 

Tendered schedule of rates  

 

In accordance with Reg. 17 of the Local Government (Functions and General) Regulations 1996, the following information is required 
to be retained as part of the Tender Register and is to be made available for public inspection and published on the Shires website. 


		2024-10-01T00:02:05+0000
	Nitro Software, Inc.
	Document has not been modified




